Cocktails

Amaretto Sour £10.00
Disaronno Amaretto, Lemon, Fee Foam, griottines syrup
Dragon Fruit Mai Tai £10.00
Havana Club Rum, Triple Sec, Orgeat, Dragonfruit Juice
Cosmopolitan £10.00
Stoli Vodka, Grand Marnier, Cranberry Juice

Old Fashioned £10.00
Sazerac Rye, Peychaud Bitter

Bloody Mary £10.00
Beef Fat Vodka, Tomato Juice, Manzanilla, spices

Gin or Vodka Martini £10.00
Let us know how you would prefer it!

Margarita £10.00
Tequila, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice, Agave

Appletini £10.00
Zubrowska Vodka, Manzana Verde, Cointreau

Classic Negroni £9.50

Campari, Red Vermouth, Bombay Sapphire Gin

Espresso Martini £10.00
Stoli Vodka, Kalhua, Espresso, Cream

Bramble £9.50

Bombay Saphire, Créme de Mure, Lemon



Aperitif Snacks

Pissaladiére

Caramelised Onion & Anchovy Tartelette

Pruneaux au Lard

Prunes wrapped in Pancetta

Saucisson

Dry Cured Sausages served with Cornichons

Olives & Tapenade

Morrocan Mix Olives with Black Olive on Toast

Assiette of Charcuterie
Cured ham, Pork Rillettes, Pork Rillons, Saucisson

Pot of Pork Rillettes
Shredded Potted Pork served with Bread

2 Dozen Escargots

with Garlic & Parsley Butter

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

[4.50

[11.95

£5.00

£9.50




Wines by the Glass

White Wines 175ml
Cuvée Duboeuf Blanc £7.30
Sauvignon Blanc. Terre d’Azur. £7.50
Viognier. Les Lauriers £7.80
Gaillac Blanc. Lions Lamartine £8.30
Chinon Blanc. Coulis Duteuil. £11.20
Rosé Wines 175ml
Syrah Rosé Monroc £7.90
M de Minuty Provence Rosé £12.70
Red Wines 175ml
Cuvée Duboeuf Rouge £7.30
Metlot Terre d’Azur £7.90
Pinot Noir. Les Templiers £8.50
Cotes du Rhone. Mazets £9.00

Chianti Classico. Villa Antinori £12.10



Sparkling Wines

Prosecco Ca del Sol
Vouvray Pétillant Domaine Pieaux
Champagne Drappier

Beers & Ciders
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5%
Heineken 5%

Pietra (Biera Corsica) 6%

125ml
£7.20
£7.90

£12.90

£5.10
[4.95

£6.70

St Bernardus Extra 4 Golden Ale 4.8% [£6.20

Madri 0%

Frah Kolsch 0% Alcohol
Allendale Wagtail Bitter 3.8%
Allendale Golden Plover 4%
Blanche de Bruxelles 4.5%
Flensburger Pilsener Beer 4.8%
La Chouffe Bonde 8%

Cidre Breton 5.5%  33cl/7.00

[4.75
[4.95
£6.40
£6.40
£6.00
£6.10
£8.50

1Ltr £17.50



Gins

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Gordon’s Pink Gin
Roku

Hendrick’s
Vodkas

Skyy

Grey Goose
Zubrowska Bison

Rums

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Kingston 62
Havana Club
Havana Club 7

Tequila

Spirits

Tequila Bianco El Jimador

25ml

£3.20
£3.50
£3.20
£3.90
£3.90

£3.30
[4.10
£3.30

£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
[4.50

£3.00

Tequila Reposado Olmeca Altos £3.40

50ml

£6.00
£6.90
£6.30
£7.50
£7.50

£6.20
£8.00
£6.40

£6.10
£6.10
£6.20
£8.80

£5.60
£6.00



Liqueurs

Disaronno Amaretto

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

Glayva

Bénédictine

Kalhua

Baileys

Tia Maria

Chartreuse Verte des Alpes

Sambuca (white or black)
Whiskies

Bell’s Scotch Whisky

Jameson’s Irish Whiskey

Glenmorangie

Laphroaig Islay

Auchentoshan American Oak

Tamnavulin Speyside

Sazerac Rye

25ml

£3.40
£3.50
[3.40
£3.60
£3.50
[3.40

£3.50
£5.50
£3.40

£3.00
£3.20
[4.00
£5.30
[4.60
[4.50
£5.40

50ml

£6.20
£6.90
£6.20
£5.70
£6.80
£5.60
£5.50
£6.50
£10.50
£6.70

£5.70
£6.20
£7.50
£9.20
£9.00
£8.90
£9.80



Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whiskey £3.00
Brandies
Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP £5.50
Cognac Hennessy VS £5.00
Armagnac VSOP Jean Chabert £5.30
Armagnac XO Domaine Tariquet/6.80
Calvados du Pays d’Auge VSOP /£5.00
Chartreuse Verte des Alpes £5.50

Eau de Vie Poire William £5.00
Eau de Vie Mirabelle £5.00
Coffees
Filter Cotfee £2.90
Espresso £2.90
Cappuccino £3.70
Caffe Latte £3.90
Flat White £3.90
English Breakfast Tea £3.00
Earl Grey Tea £3.00

Infusions £3.00

£5.70

£10.20
£9.80
£10.00
[12.40
£9.50
£10.50
£9.80
£9.80



Hot Water

£1.50

French Apéritifs

Suze
Ricard (Pastis)
Picon Biere
Kir Cassis (or Mure)
Kir Royal
Vin d’Orange
Lillet Blanc
Soft Drinks
Fentimans Adult Soft Drinks
Appletiser
Cola/Cola Zero
Orangina
Tomato Juice (spicy or not)
Soda Water
Sparkling Water

Still Water

£3.50
£3.70
£7.30
£5.20
£9.40
£7.20

£3.60

£3.70
£3.20
£3.70
£3.50
[4.50
£3.20
[4.80

[4.50






